OLICR
Overhead line insulating channel
Voltage classes 15/24 kV
Conductor Ø 4 – 25 mm
Product description
OLIC is a ‘clip-on’ insulating channel which
provides flashover protection for overhead
lines.

Note: For further product specification information see Raychem PPS 3010/25.
Product selection/
ordering information
Ordering Dimension H Dimension W UOM: one piece of length
description nom. min. (m)
OLIC-O-1000 85 1.5 1.0
OLIC-O-3000 85 1.5 3.0
OLIC-C-1000 76 1.5 1.0
OLIC-C-3000 76 1.5 3.0
Note: Dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated. Installation instructions EPP 0627 5/96 and Material Safety Data Sheet available on request.
Technical reports UVR 8193 – Product qualification report for OLIC-C and OLIC-O
OLIC
W